3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

MATICSWAP

I A-ZKF

APE NFT TICKETS

Airdrop at 3eth.org
8YZ-
pirategirls.xyz
5000 USDC
CryptoPunk #7618

A-

Planetics

Reward at
5000usdc.com 8YZ-e

ethermail.io

POLYGON
Oxbd6c84b3d0cf40e91b396101873cf4a2a4dc868F

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 cel.app]

46,567.000000000000000000 A-ZKF
[www.zkfair.events]

APE COIN

Airdrop at [3eth i%forg]

PG

NFT Voucher
laim nft
etherevent.co
PLANETICS

Reward at [5000usdc i%(Ecom]

ETHMAIL
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbd6c84b3d0cf40e91b396101873cf4a2a4dc868f

Date & time

2024-09-17
23:50:14

2024-02-21
11:26:36

Date & time

2024-02-24
05:25:13

2024-02-21
22:00:46

2024-02-21
20:44:37

2023-09-16
16:03:13

2023-09-12
17:22:25

Transaction Id

0x9b17268c81bb9b%af996

df6f4490b30ebcdb73113c

1377bda797170df339ceb0

0x7696d5711cc4ed9de8ca

52a26b800888h6e84e55ch

bbaf2ddc91cfdbédel941f4

Transaction Id

Ox62babeBd54235461c227

fc45dfh28f3403bce7d75d

£816c8131991315¢c19cadf

Oxccaba893decd3583dé6¢cl

dé6ecc5718dfecthcl107a92

b9c88991a26c33007aceb7

Ox5f711a945626fc%407aa

c507%9edabbef2652cab788

e0006da%9956a9c63d80387

Ox72b8bf08624d43d56ebl

e292b934ea39f45a872321

aa375dcadfbb5d62df734b

Ox36febeedbbb4ad75877e

dcB027550951758cf54e5dS

d0e53e26195da2cfcd85fd

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 cel.app]

+ 64,673.00000000000
0000000 A-ZKF
[www.zkfair.events

]

Amount

+ 1 etherevent.co

+

1 Reward at
[5000usdc i%(Ecom]

+

1 Airdrop at [3eth
i%org]

1 laim nft

+

+

1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9b17268c81bb9b9af996df6f4490b30ebcdb73113c1377bda797170df339ceb0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9b17268c81bb9b9af996df6f4490b30ebcdb73113c1377bda797170df339ceb0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9b17268c81bb9b9af996df6f4490b30ebcdb73113c1377bda797170df339ceb0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7696d5711cc4ed9de8ca52a26b800888b6e84e55c0bbaf2ddc91cfd6de1941f4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7696d5711cc4ed9de8ca52a26b800888b6e84e55c0bbaf2ddc91cfd6de1941f4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7696d5711cc4ed9de8ca52a26b800888b6e84e55c0bbaf2ddc91cfd6de1941f4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62babe0d54235461c227fc45dfb28f3403bce7d75df816c8131991315c19cadf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62babe0d54235461c227fc45dfb28f3403bce7d75df816c8131991315c19cadf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62babe0d54235461c227fc45dfb28f3403bce7d75df816c8131991315c19cadf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcca6a893decd3583d6c1d6ecc5718dfecfbc107a92b9c88991a26c33007ace67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcca6a893decd3583d6c1d6ecc5718dfecfbc107a92b9c88991a26c33007ace67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcca6a893decd3583d6c1d6ecc5718dfecfbc107a92b9c88991a26c33007ace67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f711a945626fc9407aac5079edab6ef2652ca6788e0006da9956a9c63d80387
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f711a945626fc9407aac5079edab6ef2652ca6788e0006da9956a9c63d80387
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f711a945626fc9407aac5079edab6ef2652ca6788e0006da9956a9c63d80387
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72b8bf08624d43d56eb1e292b934ea39f45a872321aa375dcadfbb5d62df734b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72b8bf08624d43d56eb1e292b934ea39f45a872321aa375dcadfbb5d62df734b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72b8bf08624d43d56eb1e292b934ea39f45a872321aa375dcadfbb5d62df734b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x36fe6eedbbb4ad75877edc027550951758cf54e5d5d0e53e26195da2cfcd85fd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x36fe6eedbbb4ad75877edc027550951758cf54e5d5d0e53e26195da2cfcd85fd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x36fe6eedbbb4ad75877edc027550951758cf54e5d5d0e53e26195da2cfcd85fd

Date & time

2023-07-31
22:50:40

2023-02-10
08:04:16

2023-01-25
05:30:51

2023-01-10
06:11:16

Transaction Id

Oxe9c2358d34f3b4d0e8b2

06alcl395a37bc4543193b

01508ed76497140d413652

Oxcf5eb4959786c9752917

4a45f576378d5%ed0e7f04

cd553bab3dcd49bd79120a

Oxf2cd18134c499e1193cc

bbebéddf3h02a2ff4la92af

ad65226401c58030146abf

Oxc4acc918a277d42455¢c4

ead592f58a082e8h%a3ebhe

ac93cc09fcd213f81ffd84

Amount

+ 1 APE COIN

+ 1 ETHMAIL

+ 1 PLANETICS

+ 1 PG
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe9c2358d34f3b4d0e8b206a1c1395a37bc4543f93b01508ed76497140d413652
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe9c2358d34f3b4d0e8b206a1c1395a37bc4543f93b01508ed76497140d413652
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe9c2358d34f3b4d0e8b206a1c1395a37bc4543f93b01508ed76497140d413652
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcf5e64959786c97529174a45f576378d59ed0e7f04cd553ba63dcd49bd79120a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcf5e64959786c97529174a45f576378d59ed0e7f04cd553ba63dcd49bd79120a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcf5e64959786c97529174a45f576378d59ed0e7f04cd553ba63dcd49bd79120a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf2cd18134c499e1193ccbbe6ddf3b02a2ff41a92afad65226401c58030146abf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf2cd18134c499e1193ccbbe6ddf3b02a2ff41a92afad65226401c58030146abf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf2cd18134c499e1193ccbbe6ddf3b02a2ff41a92afad65226401c58030146abf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc4acc918a277d42455c4ead592f58a082e8b9a3ebeac93cc09fcd213f81ffd84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc4acc918a277d42455c4ead592f58a082e8b9a3ebeac93cc09fcd213f81ffd84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc4acc918a277d42455c4ead592f58a082e8b9a3ebeac93cc09fcd213f81ffd84

